
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Results Overall: JV Boys
Date: 10/6/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Boys

1 Stevens Point 17:32.1765432115

2 Marshfield 18:56.318151413129856

3 Sauk Prairie 20:03.944423523211610105

4 Tomah 20:30.052504937302011147

5 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 20:30.448413934312724155

6 Darlington 20:37.051464038322922161

7 Deerfield/Cambridge 21:05.158554745362619173

8 Sparta 22:23.162615954532817211

9 Luther 21:35.4605756433325214

Rosholt 0

Green Bay West 0

Adams-Friendship 0

Athens 0
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Male

1 379 Christian Manthey 17:03.7Stevens Point 5:30 min/m1 111
2 372 Daniel Kiefer 17:06.5Stevens Point 5:31 min/m2 211
3 356 Ben Brogan 17:33.4Stevens Point 5:39 min/m3 312
4 360 Simone Coli 17:40.7Stevens Point 5:42 min/m4 412
5 355 Josh Bourget 17:42.3Stevens Point 5:42 min/m5 510
6 364 Kyle Franz 17:47.6Stevens Point 5:44 min/m6 69
7 357 Simon Bushmaker 17:50.9Stevens Point 5:45 min/m7 711
8 358 Johnny Ceplina 18:04.4Stevens Point 5:49 min/m8 >711
9 392 Max Sobczak 18:10.9Stevens Point 5:51 min/m9 >712
10 385 Mark Rice 18:14.6Stevens Point 5:53 min/m10 >710
11 208 Evan Ellis 18:17.6Marshfield 5:54 min/m1 811
12 377 Tye Lepak 18:26.3Stevens Point 5:56 min/m11 >79
13 386 Hunter Richmond 18:30.1Stevens Point 5:58 min/m12 >712
14 212 Eben Lonsdale 18:32.2Marshfield 5:58 min/m2 911
15 375 Max Kvatek 18:38.9Stevens Point 6:00 min/m13 >710
16 399 Eli Wetter 18:43.7Stevens Point 6:02 min/m14 >710
17 289 Tucker Holloway 18:46.0Sauk Prairie 6:03 min/m1 1012
18 371 Ben Jore 18:48.2Stevens Point 6:03 min/m15 >710
19 393 Parker Soik 18:50.1Stevens Point 6:04 min/m16 >710
20 383 Ethan Pelot 18:54.5Stevens Point 6:05 min/m17 >711
21 378 Joshua Lindner 18:55.1Stevens Point 6:06 min/m18 >710
22 453 Shandii Begay 18:56.1Tomah 6:06 min/m1 1112
23 265 Damian Dulak 19:00.8Rosholt 6:08 min/m1 <510
24 219 Elijah Witzel 19:02.2Marshfield 6:08 min/m3 1211
25 207 Isaac Eberl 19:02.9Marshfield 6:08 min/m4 1311
26 210 Myles Jensen 19:02.9Marshfield 6:08 min/m5 1410
27 220 Michael Woellert 19:03.7Marshfield 6:08 min/m6 159
28 387 Andrew Ross 19:13.8Stevens Point 6:12 min/m19 >711
29 363 Lucas Falkavage 19:16.0Stevens Point 6:12 min/m20 >711
30 390 Garret Sauvageau 19:21.9Stevens Point 6:14 min/m21 >710
31 287 Phillip Geiselman 19:25.2Sauk Prairie 6:15 min/m2 1610
32 328 Dayton Schanenberger 19:28.7Sparta 6:17 min/m1 1710
33 216 Seth Oemig 19:32.4Marshfield 6:18 min/m7 1810
34 373 Luke Kozisek 19:32.9Stevens Point 6:18 min/m22 >712
35 401 Tyler Wietrzykowski 19:36.5Stevens Point 6:19 min/m23 >711
36 60 James Connely 19:40.8Deerfield/Cambridge 6:20 min/m1 1910
37 267 Marcus Stalter 19:40.8Rosholt 6:20 min/m2 <59
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Male

38 459 Jesse Smith 19:42.0Tomah 6:21 min/m2 2011
39 374 Reece Kulger 19:46.5Stevens Point 6:22 min/m24 >79
40 359 Riley Cisewski 19:47.2Stevens Point 6:22 min/m25 >712
41 205 Ben Claessens 19:47.7Marshfield 6:23 min/m8 >711
42 367 Hugh Gunderson 19:50.8Stevens Point 6:24 min/m26 >711
43 206 Caden Dennee 19:51.8Marshfield 6:24 min/m9 >712
44 381 Ethan Massey 19:52.6Stevens Point 6:24 min/m27 >711
45 292 Owen Kolnik 19:53.8Sauk Prairie 6:25 min/m3 2111
46 28 Caleb Weaver 19:54.9Darlington 6:25 min/m1 2210
47 291 Hunter Kent 19:59.1Sauk Prairie 6:26 min/m4 2311
48 481 Simeon Hauke 19:59.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:27 min/m1 249
49 160 Blake Harle 20:00.9Luther 6:27 min/m1 2510
50 388 Elliot Sankey 20:01.2Stevens Point 6:27 min/m28 >711
51 65 Brenden Peterson 20:01.3Deerfield/Cambridge 6:27 min/m2 2611
52 480 Lukus Erickson 20:04.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:28 min/m2 2710
53 327 Estaben Rodriguez 20:05.4Sparta 6:28 min/m2 2812
54 20 Cashton Hauser 20:05.4Darlington 6:28 min/m2 299
55 457 Thorvald Lass 20:11.5Tomah 6:30 min/m3 3010
56 353 Parker Bluer 20:12.1Stevens Point 6:31 min/m29 >79
57 486 Landon Malsom 20:14.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:31 min/m3 3112
58 18 J.D. Goebel 20:14.9Darlington 6:31 min/m3 3210
59 370 Truman Johnson 20:18.6Stevens Point 6:33 min/m30 >711
60 965 Jonas Hicks 20:20.0Adams-Friendship 6:33 min/m1 <510
61 158 Eric Dobberstein 20:20.2Luther 6:33 min/m2 3310
62 395 Jacob Tracy 20:21.5Stevens Point 6:34 min/m31 >711
63 479 Damien Bennett 20:26.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:35 min/m4 3410
64 296 Cameron Tucker 20:26.9Sauk Prairie 6:35 min/m5 3510
65 214 David Mckee 20:28.9Marshfield 6:36 min/m10 >79
66 70 Jon Stevens 20:29.6Deerfield/Cambridge 6:36 min/m3 3612
67 354 Gabe Bohlman 20:30.9Stevens Point 6:37 min/m32 >710
68 458 Austin Lyden 20:31.1Tomah 6:37 min/m4 3711
69 380 Payton Marki 20:34.3Stevens Point 6:38 min/m33 >711
70 24 Andrew Merriam 20:40.2Darlington 6:40 min/m4 3812
71 489 Sawyer Weidman 20:42.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:40 min/m5 3911
72 14 Preston Banfield 20:45.4Darlington 6:41 min/m5 4012
73 394 Collin Symonds 20:45.8Stevens Point 6:41 min/m34 >79
74 482 Aric Heineck 20:48.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:42 min/m6 4112
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Male

75 286 Carson Enge 20:49.4Sauk Prairie 6:43 min/m6 429
76 397 Mason Turner 20:51.1Stevens Point 6:43 min/m35 >79
77 369 Trevor Herman 20:51.3Stevens Point 6:43 min/m36 >79
78 159 Tyler Fluegge 20:55.6Luther 6:45 min/m3 4310
79 384 Seth Peters 20:55.6Stevens Point 6:45 min/m37 >710
80 266 Conner Mckay 20:57.2Rosholt 6:45 min/m3 <510
81 403 Brandon Zdroik 21:05.4Stevens Point 6:48 min/m38 >79
82 290 Sam Juckett 21:06.7Sauk Prairie 6:48 min/m7 4411
83 362 Aj Earnest 21:07.9Stevens Point 6:49 min/m39 >79
84 64 Kadin Matheson 21:09.9Deerfield/Cambridge 6:49 min/m4 4510
85 203 Cole Behslich 21:10.0Marshfield 6:49 min/m11 >712
86 27 Ethan Thompson 21:12.0Darlington 6:50 min/m6 469
87 66 Josh Pulling 21:15.5Deerfield/Cambridge 6:51 min/m5 4712
88 485 Zach Kulinski 21:16.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:51 min/m7 489
89 462 Calvin Zeps 21:19.0Tomah 6:52 min/m5 499
90 455 Charlie Ella 21:22.9Tomah 6:53 min/m6 5011
91 288 Ryan Godwin 21:25.7Sauk Prairie 6:54 min/m8 >79
92 25 Luis Rios 21:26.2Darlington 6:54 min/m7 519
93 17 Jhovanny Cruz 21:26.6Darlington 6:55 min/m8 >79
94 456 Sabin Koss 21:27.2Tomah 6:55 min/m7 5212
95 19 Brandon Hardt 21:30.5Darlington 6:56 min/m9 >710
96 326 Benjamin Parent 21:44.6Sparta 7:00 min/m3 5310
97 402 Benji Wolf 21:47.8Stevens Point 7:01 min/m40 >712
98 324 Aaron Mcpherson 21:48.4Sparta 7:02 min/m4 549
99 460 Daniel Swanson 21:54.8Tomah 7:04 min/m8 >710

100 365 Noah Gaffney 21:58.0Stevens Point 7:05 min/m41 >711
101 67 Riley Schneider 21:58.5Deerfield/Cambridge 7:05 min/m6 5510
102 376 Keegan Leahy 22:04.4Stevens Point 7:07 min/m42 >711
103 157 Kyle Deyo 22:11.6Luther 7:09 min/m4 5610
104 211 Tyler Katzenberger 22:14.6Marshfield 7:10 min/m12 >711
105 389 Eddie Sapa 22:18.3Stevens Point 7:11 min/m43 >79
106 221 Michael Wright 22:26.2Marshfield 7:14 min/m13 >710
107 218 Drake White-Bergy 22:27.2Marshfield 7:14 min/m14 >711
108 991 Ethan Marohl 22:28.7Athens 7:15 min/m1 <59
109 960 Paul Chapa 22:42.4Adams-Friendship 7:19 min/m2 <512
110 962 Jarek Frank 22:44.4Adams-Friendship 7:20 min/m3 <510
111 368 Bryce Herman 22:44.4Stevens Point 7:20 min/m44 >711
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Male

112 23 Daniel Maurer 22:45.0Darlington 7:20 min/m10 >712
113 284 August Begalske 22:46.6Sauk Prairie 7:20 min/m9 >711
114 156 Samuel Baudek 22:52.9Luther 7:22 min/m5 579
115 68 Aiden Schroeder 22:59.7Deerfield/Cambridge 7:25 min/m7 589
116 323 Sam Matias-Escalante 23:00.7Sparta 7:25 min/m5 5912
117 396 Daniel Truty 23:03.4Stevens Point 7:26 min/m45 >712
118 382 Evan Milkowski 23:03.8Stevens Point 7:26 min/m46 >79
119 400 Tyler Whitney 23:04.6Stevens Point 7:26 min/m47 >710
120 204 Kennan Chojnacki 23:05.8Marshfield 7:27 min/m15 >79
121 161 Sam Lampert 23:11.3Luther 7:28 min/m6 6010
122 63 Chris Karlovich 23:17.8Deerfield/Cambridge 7:30 min/m8 >710
123 366 Sam Gargulak 23:25.5Stevens Point 7:33 min/m48 >79
124 488 Jack Weber 23:30.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:35 min/m8 >79
125 294 Kaleb O'donnell 23:44.8Sauk Prairie 7:39 min/m10 >79
126 61 Oliver Higgs 24:30.6Deerfield/Cambridge 7:54 min/m9 >710
127 461 Eric Wilcox-Borg 24:46.0Tomah 7:59 min/m9 >711
128 330 Nathaniel Witherow 24:51.9Sparta 8:01 min/m6 619
129 293 Julian Mccann 24:57.6Sauk Prairie 8:03 min/m11 >79
130 202 Braden Beachamp 25:02.9Marshfield 8:04 min/m16 >711
131 329 Matthew Schultze 25:41.8Sparta 8:17 min/m7 6212
132 215 Trey Montalvo 25:42.6Marshfield 8:17 min/m17 >710
133 209 Jacob Gilbertson 25:49.3Marshfield 8:19 min/m18 >712
134 322 Jarett Bernett 25:56.2Sparta 8:22 min/m8 >711
135 487 Dimitri Pesko 27:51.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:59 min/m9 >79
136 483 Ben Houston 29:21.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9:28 min/m10 >712
137 217 Logan Seibel 29:23.2Marshfield 9:28 min/m19 >79
138 26 Ross Stauffacher 29:40.6Darlington 9:34 min/m11 >711
139 119 Marshall Lecloux 34:36.2Green Bay West 11:09 min/m1 <511
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV BoysTeam Results

Team name: Team result:15 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 1 379 Christian Manthey 17:03.7 1
2 2 372 Daniel Kiefer 17:06.5 2
3 3 356 Ben Brogan 17:33.4 3
4 4 360 Simone Coli 17:40.7 4
5 5 355 Josh Bourget 17:42.3 5
6 6 364 Kyle Franz 17:47.6 6
7 7 357 Simon Bushmaker 17:50.9 7
8 8 358 Johnny Ceplina 18:04.4 >7
9 9 392 Max Sobczak 18:10.9 >7
10 10 385 Mark Rice 18:14.6 >7
11 12 377 Tye Lepak 18:26.3 >7
12 13 386 Hunter Richmond 18:30.1 >7
13 15 375 Max Kvatek 18:38.9 >7
14 16 399 Eli Wetter 18:43.7 >7
15 18 371 Ben Jore 18:48.2 >7
16 19 393 Parker Soik 18:50.1 >7
17 20 383 Ethan Pelot 18:54.5 >7
18 21 378 Joshua Lindner 18:55.1 >7
19 28 387 Andrew Ross 19:13.8 >7
20 29 363 Lucas Falkavage 19:16.0 >7
21 30 390 Garret Sauvageau 19:21.9 >7
22 34 373 Luke Kozisek 19:32.9 >7
23 35 401 Tyler Wietrzykowski 19:36.5 >7
24 39 374 Reece Kulger 19:46.5 >7
25 40 359 Riley Cisewski 19:47.2 >7
26 42 367 Hugh Gunderson 19:50.8 >7
27 44 381 Ethan Massey 19:52.6 >7
28 50 388 Elliot Sankey 20:01.2 >7
29 56 353 Parker Bluer 20:12.1 >7
30 59 370 Truman Johnson 20:18.6 >7
31 62 395 Jacob Tracy 20:21.5 >7
32 67 354 Gabe Bohlman 20:30.9 >7
33 69 380 Payton Marki 20:34.3 >7
34 73 394 Collin Symonds 20:45.8 >7
35 76 397 Mason Turner 20:51.1 >7
36 77 369 Trevor Herman 20:51.3 >7
37 79 384 Seth Peters 20:55.6 >7
38 81 403 Brandon Zdroik 21:05.4 >7
39 83 362 Aj Earnest 21:07.9 >7
40 97 402 Benji Wolf 21:47.8 >7
41 100 365 Noah Gaffney 21:58.0 >7
42 102 376 Keegan Leahy 22:04.4 >7
43 105 389 Eddie Sapa 22:18.3 >7
44 111 368 Bryce Herman 22:44.4 >7
45 117 396 Daniel Truty 23:03.4 >7
46 118 382 Evan Milkowski 23:03.8 >7
47 119 400 Tyler Whitney 23:04.6 >7
48 123 366 Sam Gargulak 23:25.5 >7

Team name: Team result:56 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:56 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 11 208 Evan Ellis 18:17.6 8
2 14 212 Eben Lonsdale 18:32.2 9
3 24 219 Elijah Witzel 19:02.2 12
4 25 207 Isaac Eberl 19:02.9 13
5 26 210 Myles Jensen 19:02.9 14
6 27 220 Michael Woellert 19:03.7 15
7 33 216 Seth Oemig 19:32.4 18
8 41 205 Ben Claessens 19:47.7 >7
9 43 206 Caden Dennee 19:51.8 >7
10 65 214 David Mckee 20:28.9 >7
11 85 203 Cole Behslich 21:10.0 >7
12 104 211 Tyler Katzenberger 22:14.6 >7
13 106 221 Michael Wright 22:26.2 >7
14 107 218 Drake White-Bergy 22:27.2 >7
15 120 204 Kennan Chojnacki 23:05.8 >7
16 130 202 Braden Beachamp 25:02.9 >7
17 132 215 Trey Montalvo 25:42.6 >7
18 133 209 Jacob Gilbertson 25:49.3 >7
19 137 217 Logan Seibel 29:23.2 >7

Team name: Team result:105 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie

Team Points
1 17 289 Tucker Holloway 18:46.0 10
2 31 287 Phillip Geiselman 19:25.2 16
3 45 292 Owen Kolnik 19:53.8 21
4 47 291 Hunter Kent 19:59.1 23
5 64 296 Cameron Tucker 20:26.9 35
6 75 286 Carson Enge 20:49.4 42
7 82 290 Sam Juckett 21:06.7 44
8 91 288 Ryan Godwin 21:25.7 >7
9 113 284 August Begalske 22:46.6 >7
10 125 294 Kaleb O'donnell 23:44.8 >7
11 129 293 Julian Mccann 24:57.6 >7

Team name: Team result:147 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points
1 22 453 Shandii Begay 18:56.1 11
2 38 459 Jesse Smith 19:42.0 20
3 55 457 Thorvald Lass 20:11.5 30
4 68 458 Austin Lyden 20:31.1 37
5 89 462 Calvin Zeps 21:19.0 49
6 90 455 Charlie Ella 21:22.9 50
7 94 456 Sabin Koss 21:27.2 52
8 99 460 Daniel Swanson 21:54.8 >7
9 127 461 Eric Wilcox-Borg 24:46.0 >7

Team name: Team result:155 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
1 48 481 Simeon Hauke 19:59.9 24
2 52 480 Lukus Erickson 20:04.6 27
3 57 486 Landon Malsom 20:14.7 31
4 63 479 Damien Bennett 20:26.9 34
5 71 489 Sawyer Weidman 20:42.7 39
6 74 482 Aric Heineck 20:48.1 41
7 88 485 Zach Kulinski 21:16.2 48
8 124 488 Jack Weber 23:30.8 >7
9 135 487 Dimitri Pesko 27:51.3 >7
10 136 483 Ben Houston 29:21.1 >7
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Team name: Team result:155 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points

Team name: Team result:161 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Darlington

Team Points
1 46 28 Caleb Weaver 19:54.9 22
2 54 20 Cashton Hauser 20:05.4 29
3 58 18 J.D. Goebel 20:14.9 32
4 70 24 Andrew Merriam 20:40.2 38
5 72 14 Preston Banfield 20:45.4 40
6 86 27 Ethan Thompson 21:12.0 46
7 92 25 Luis Rios 21:26.2 51
8 93 17 Jhovanny Cruz 21:26.6 >7
9 95 19 Brandon Hardt 21:30.5 >7
10 112 23 Daniel Maurer 22:45.0 >7
11 138 26 Ross Stauffacher 29:40.6 >7

Team name: Team result:173 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Deerfield/Cambridge

Team Points
1 36 60 James Connely 19:40.8 19
2 51 65 Brenden Peterson 20:01.3 26
3 66 70 Jon Stevens 20:29.6 36
4 84 64 Kadin Matheson 21:09.9 45
5 87 66 Josh Pulling 21:15.5 47
6 101 67 Riley Schneider 21:58.5 55
7 115 68 Aiden Schroeder 22:59.7 58
8 122 63 Chris Karlovich 23:17.8 >7
9 126 61 Oliver Higgs 24:30.6 >7

Team name: Team result:211 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta

Team Points
1 32 328 Dayton Schanenberger 19:28.7 17
2 53 327 Estaben Rodriguez 20:05.4 28
3 96 326 Benjamin Parent 21:44.6 53
4 98 324 Aaron Mcpherson 21:48.4 54
5 116 323 Sam Matias-Escalante 23:00.7 59
6 128 330 Nathaniel Witherow 24:51.9 61
7 131 329 Matthew Schultze 25:41.8 62
8 134 322 Jarett Bernett 25:56.2 >7

Team name: Team result:214 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Luther

Team Points
1 49 160 Blake Harle 20:00.9 25
2 61 158 Eric Dobberstein 20:20.2 33
3 78 159 Tyler Fluegge 20:55.6 43
4 103 157 Kyle Deyo 22:11.6 56
5 114 156 Samuel Baudek 22:52.9 57
6 121 161 Sam Lampert 23:11.3 60
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